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016417
016502

016506
016634

016438
016644

016669
016688
016762
016886
016887
016895
016933
016935
017012
017177
017177
017177
017177
017241

017342
017396
017435
017477
017529
017543
017553
017589
017590
017592
017937
017942
017946
017947
017947
017971

017994
017995
018062
018075
018100
018237
018240
018363
018380
018380
018381
018381

018381
018381

018385
018388
018412
018427
018428
018430
018433
018434
018436
018500
018507
018576
018576
018582
018584
018585
018588
018610
018616
018621

018624
018625
018625
018627
018632
018633
018633
018633
018633
018875
018875
018875
018875
018876

018880

SCOTT RICE

OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO
ATRT

FISHER SCIENTIFIC

BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK &
SUMMERS SOUTHERN ELECTRIC
PUBLIC SERVICE CO
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO
PUBLIC SERVICE CO

5COTT RICE

MULTI COLOR CO.

ENDEX INC OF TULSA
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
WEST PUBLISHING CO
SHRUM, CHERYL LEE

CITY MAP SERVICE

READ'S ENGRAVING

MOORE, JIMMY R

P.O H COMPANY

ALKO ENTERPRISES INC
STEELE, PATRICIA A

DAVIS WM E & SONS INC

B' CLEAN SUPPLY
PSYCHOLOGICAL CORP.
GLENN, NANCY R

VALCO INSTRUMENTS CO
ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE
ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE
ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE
DEWS, DOROTHY LEE
VANSANDT, JAMES HARRY
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL €O
OFFICE OF PERSONNEL
OKLAHOMA STATE HEALTH

B' DALTON BOOKSELLER

AT&T

SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO
HORTON, SAMUEL A

MEYER LEWIS BOOK STORE
MEYER LEWIS BOOK STORE
SCOTT RICE

SCOTT RICE

5COTT RICE

SCOTT RICE

MEYER, GEORGE J CO
THOMAS, CHARLES C

GELCO FINANCE CORP

B’ DALTON BOOKSELLER
WALDENBOOKS

ENVIRONCHEM INC

NORWICH EATON

ABBOTT LABORATORIES

DLM TEACHING RESOURCES
TULSA VALVE & FITTING €O.
BILL & RUTH'S SUB SHOP
SCOTT RICE

SCOTT RICE

FAIRVIEW AFX INC

ASAP SOFTWARE EXPRESS INC
BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS
MICROAGE COMPUTER STORES
U: S5 POSTMASTER
SCIENTIFIC GLASS

SCOTT RICE

DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC
READ'S ENGRAVING

READ'S ENGRAVING

STUARTS DRUG & SURGICAL
MOORE MEDICAL CORP

SCOTT RICE

SCOTT RICE

SCOTT RICE

SCOTT RICE

SCOTT RICE

SCOTT RICE :

SCOTT RICE -

SCOTT RICE |

MILLIPORE CORPORATION
ALMED CORPORATION

SERVICES 4.19
SERVICES 18.75
SERVICES 16.84
SERVICES 24.95
SERVICES 44,89
SERVICES 3.73
SERVICES 111.96
SERVICES 23.75
SERVICES 44,19
SERVICES 6,210.90
SERVICES 32.50
SERVICES 76.16
SERVICES 230.88
SERVICES 281 .40
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 548.00
SERVICES - : 25.00
SERVICES »23.00
SERVICES 30.00
SERVICES 22.00
SERVICES 20.00
SERVICES 28.73
SERVICES 150.00
SERVICES %7.55
SERVICES 47 .50
SERVICES 3,008.00
SERVICES 248.64
TRAVEL 63.60
SERVICES 273.60
SERVICES 1,636.16
SERVICES 922.75
SERVICES 49,50
SERVICES © 69.50 -
SERVICES 27.50
SERVICES " 27.50
SERVICES %5.50
TRAVEL -30.72
TRAVEL 129.36
SERVICES 47.87
SERVICES 2,088.00
SERVICES 16,673.00
SERVICES 24,75
SERVICES CY4 10
SERVICES 43.14
TRAVEL 69.36
SERVICES 65.85
SERVICES 110.00
SERVICES 113.56
SERVICES 455.93
SERVICES 25,20
SERVICES 15,58
SERVICES 115.43
SERVICES 45.25
SERVICES 1,911.96
SERVICES 14.95
SERVICES 11.90
SERVICES 882.50
SERVICES 566.07
SERVICES 924 .48
SERVICES 103.68
SERVICES 224 .54
SERVICES “40.00
SERVICES 269.10
SERVICES 62,07
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 3,937.88
SERVICES . 89.99
SERVICES 125.18
SERVICES “40.00
SERVICES 11.10
SERVICES 212.43
SERVICES 203.70
SERVITES 448,49
SERVICES +3.40
SERVICES 65,70
SERVICES 71.28
SERVICES 59.00
SERVICES 31.08
SERVICES 41,07
SERVICES 28.92
SERVICES 8.60
SERVICES 48.30
SERVICES i2.80
SERVICES 23.04
SERVICES . 53.82
SERVICES 350.00
SERVICES

1 2.90




