MONDAY.	JULY	9.	1990	CONTINUED	

016417	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	4.19
016502	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	18.75
016506	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	16.84
	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES	24.95
016634			
016638	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES	44.89
016644	AT&T	SERVICES	· 3.73
016669	FISHER SCIENTIFIC	SERVICES	111.96
016688	BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK &	SERVICES	23.75
016762	SUMMERS SOUTHERN ELECTRIC	SERVICES	44.19
016886	PUBLIC SERVICE CO	SERVICES	6,210.90
016887	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES	32.50
016895	PUBLIC SERVICE CO	SERVICES	76.16
016933	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	230.88
	MULTI COLOR CO.	SERVICES	281.40
016935			
017012	ENDEX INC OF TULSA	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
017177	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	25.00
017177	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	123.00
017177	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	30.00
	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	25.00
017177	_,		
017241	WEST PUBLISHING CO	SERVICES	20.00
017342	SHRUM, CHERYL LEE	SERVICES .	28.73
017396	CITY MAP SERVICE	SERVICES	150.00
017435	READ'S ENGRAVING	SERVICES	97.55
		SERVICES	47.50
017477	MOORE, JIMMY R		
017529	PO H COMPANY	SERVICES	3,008.00
017543	ALKO ENTERPRISES INC	SERVICES ;	248.64
017553	STEELE, PATRICIA A	TRAVEL	43.40
017589	DAVIS WM E & SONS INC	SERVICES	273.60
017590	B'CLEAN SUPPLY	SERVICES	1,636.16
017592	PSYCHOLOGICAL CORP.	SERVICES	922.75
017937	GLENN, NANCY R	SERVICES	:49.50
017942	VALCO INSTRUMENTS CO	SERVICES	69.50
017946	ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE	SERVICES	27.50
			27.50
017947	ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE	SERVICES	
017947	ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE	SERVICES	%5. 50
017971	DEWS, DOROTHY LEE	TRAVEL	30.72
017994	VANSANDT, JAMES HARRY	TRAVEL	129.36
017995	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES	47.87
	OFFICE OF PERSONNEL	SERVICES	2,088.00
018062			
018075	OKLAHOMA STATE HEALTH	SERVICES	16,673.00
018100	B DALTON BOOKSELLER	SERVICES	24.75
018237	AT&T	SERVICES	14.10
018240	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES	43.14
018363	HORTON, SAMUEL A	TRAVEL	69.36
018380	MEYER LEWIS BOOK STORE	SERVICES	65.85
018380	MEYER LEWIS BOOK STORE	SERVICES	110.00
018381	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	113.56
018381	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	455.93
018381	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	36.20
018381	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	5.58
018385	MEYER, GEORGE J CO	SERVICES	115.43
018388	THOMAS, CHARLES C	SERVICES	45.25
018412	GELCO FINANCE CORP	SERVICES	1,911.96
	B' DALTON BOOKSELLER		
018427		SERVICES	14.95
018428	WALDENBOOKS	SERVICES	11.90
018430	ENVIRONCHEM INC	SERVICES	882.50
018433	NORWICH EATON	SERVICES	566.07
018434	ABBOTT LABORATORIES	SERVICES	924.48
018436	DLM TEACHING RESOURCES	SERVICES	103.68
018500	TULSA VALVE & FITTING CO.	SERVICES	224.54
018507	BILL & RUTH'S SUB SHOP	SERVICES	740.00
018576	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	269.10
018576	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	~62.07
018582	FAIRVIEW AFX INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
018584	ASAP SOFTWARE EXPRESS INC	SERVICES	,
			89.99
018585	BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS	SERVICES	125.18
018588	MICROAGE COMPUTER STORES	SERVICES	40.00
018610	U:S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	11.10
018616	SCIENTIFIC GLASS	SERVICES	212.43
018621			
	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	203.70
018624	DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC	SERVICES	448.49
018625	READ'S ENGRAVING	SERVICES	.63.40
018625	READ'S ENGRAVING	SERVICES	49.70
018627	STUARTS DRUG & SURGICAL	SERVICES	71.28
018632	MOORE MEDICAL CORP	SERVICES	59.00
018633	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	31.08
018633	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	41.07
018633	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	28.92
018633	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	8.60
018875	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	
			48.30
018875	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	#2.80
018875	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	23.04
018875	SCOTT RICE (SERVICES	. 53.22
018876	MILLIPORE CORPORATION	SERVICES	350.00
018880	ALMED CORPORATION	SERVICES	[2.90
010000	HELL GOW OWNITON	JENVIUCO	. 2.70
			•